
UC Transfer Admission Guarantee 
(TAG - TAP)

 September 1 - September 30
  Monday, Sept. 8 | 11:00am-12:30pm SJC
Tuesday, Sept. 9 | 11:00am-12:30pm MVC
Tuesday, Sept. 10 | 11:00am-12:30pm TVC
Tuesday, September 16 I 3:00pm-4:30pm
Monday, September 29 I 1:00pm-2:30pm

UC Application for Fall 2026
Opens August 1

Submission: October 1 - December 2 
Monday, October 6 | 3:00pm-4:30pm

Tuesday, October 14 I 1:00pm -2:30pm
Monday, Nov. 3 I 9:30am-11:00am TVC 
Tuesday, Nov. 4 | 9:30am-11:00am SJC

Wednesday, Nov. 5 | 9:30am-11:00am MVC
Tuesday, November 18 | 2:00pm-3:30pm
Wednesday, Nov. 19|10:00am-11:30am

UC Personal Insight Questions 
Opens: August 1 

Submission: October 1 - December 2 
Tuesday, September 30 | 2:00pm-3:30pm

Friday, October 10 | 9:00am-10:30am 
Wednesday, October 29 | 2:00pm-3:30pm
Thursday, November 20 | 2:00pm-3:30pm

CSU Application for Spring 2026
Submission: August 1-- August 31 

Tuesday, August 19 | 12:00pm-1:30pm
Wednesday, August 27 | 9:30am-11:00am

Friday, August 29 I 9:00am-12:00pm

CSU Application for Fall 2025 
Submission: October 1 - December 2 

Monday, October 6| 10:00am-11:30am TVC
Tuesday, October 7 | 10:00am-11:30am SJC
Wednesday, Oct. 8 | 10:00am-11:30am MVC
Wednesday, October 15 | 10:30am-12:00pm

Friday, October 17 | 9:00am-10:30am
Friday, October 24 | 10:30am-12:00pm
Monday, November 3 | 1:00pm-2:30pm

Wednesday, November 12 I 3:30pm-5:00pm

Common Black Application (HBCU) 
Check Individual Colleges for Deadlines

and Application Type 

Fall 2025 Transfer Center Workshops
 For Fall 2026 Admissions

View Our Calendar for Registration and Updates 

CSU & UC Open Application Workshops for
Fall 2026 Admissions

Submission: October 1 - December 2 
Monday, Nov. 24| 9:00am-12:00pm MVC
Tuesday, Nov. 25 I 9:00am-12:00pm SJC

Wednesday, Nov. 26 I 9:00am-12:00pm TVC 

Transfer Center
Transfercenter@msjc.edu

https://www.msjc.edu/transfercenter/events.html
https://www.msjc.edu/transfercenter/events.html

